Aquatech presents
Advanced peristaltic pump technology
    made available by AQUATECH.
 E-mail  info@ringpump-aquatech.co.jp
 URL     https://ringpump-aquatech.co.jp
                      2-1-13, Ono, Daito City, Osaka 574-0042, Japan
                        Phone: 81-72-806-3210    Fax: 81-72-806-3211
Aquatech Co., Ltd.

L: 44
W: 65
D: 22.5
RP-3S Series
L:178
W:81
D:168.5
(at 60Hz)
質 量（参考）
Flow rate
Weight (for reference)
Motor/Power source
Tubing
(mL/min)
Type ID/OD(mm)
RP-3S07F-2500Z-DC24VS 24
Approx.9 at 1 rpm
Approx.2500 at 300 rpm
PharMed BPT 7.0 / 10.0
Model Lineup Voltage

 4
0.
8
 2
3.
3
 96
6-M4 tap
 4- 9 hole 39 hole
（motor runout） （screw head runout)
（for fixing pump)
* Tygone A-60-F amd PharMed BPT are products of Saint-Gobain SA and formerly described as Norprene and PharMed in our brochure.
* Transmaster TM-15 is product of Mitsuboshi Co. Ltd.
March, 2024
Type ID OD (mm)
RP-2S06N-1000Z-DC24V 24 1000 Tygon A-60-F 6.35 x 9.52 A
RP-2S06F-1000Z-DC24V 24 1000 PharMed BPT 6.35 x 9.52 A
RP-2S06W-1000Z-DC24V 24 1000 Transmaster TM-15 6.35 x 9.52 A
RP-2S06N-1400Z-DC24V 24 1400 Tygon A-60-F 6.35 x 9.52 B
RP-2S06F-1400Z-DC24V 24 1400 PharMed BPT 6.35 x 9.52 B
RP-2S07W-1600Z-DC24V 24 1600 Transmaster TM-15 7.0 x 10.0 B
MotorModel Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
TubingFlow rate
(mL/min)

 2
 1
8
 5
0
 2
5.
5
 6- 4.5 hole
 81
（for fixing pump）
Motor B
【Outline view】 【Mounting plate view】
Type ID x OD (mm) Motor Motor
Rotation
RP-S06N-500Z-DC24V 24 500 Tygon A-60-F (N) 6.35 x 9.52 A CW
RP-S06F-500Z-DC24V 24 500 PharMed BPT (F) 6.35 x 9.52 A CW
RP-S06W-500Z-DC24V 24 500 Transmaster TM-15 (W) 6.35 x 9.52 A CW
RP-S06N-700Z-DC24V 24 700 Tygon A-60-F (N) 6.35 x 9.52 B CW
RP-S06F-700Z-DC24V 24 700 PharMed BPT (F) 6.35 x 9.52 B CW
RP-S07W-800Z-DC24V 24 800 Transmaster TM-15 (W) 7.0 x 10.0 B CW
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Tubing RemarksFlow rate
(mL/min)

-0.05 -0.04 -0.03 -0.02 -0.01 0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05
(MPa)
P-Q Characteristic [RP-KⅡSeries] (for reference)Discharge rate
Suction            Discharge
Discharge rate
March, 2024
* Tygon A-60-F is product of Saint-Gobain SA and formerly described as Norprene in our brochure.  * Transmaster TM-15 is product of Mitsuboshi Co., Ltd., Japan.
Type ID x OD (mm) Motor Ｌ
Dimention
Flow
Direction
RP-KⅡ05S-50Z-DC24V 24 50 Silicone 4.8 x 8.0 A 28.1
RP-KⅡ05N-50Z-DC24V 24 50 Tygon A-60-F 4.76 x 7.94 A 28.1
RP-KⅡ05W-50Z-DC24V 24 50 Transmaster TM-15 4.8 x 7.9 A 28.1
RP-KⅡ06S-100Z-DC24V 24 100 Silicone 6.5 x 9.9 B 28.1
RP-KⅡ06N-100Z-DC24V 24 100 Tygon A-60-F 6.35 x 9.52 B 28.1
RP-KⅡ06W-100Z-DC24V 24 100 Transmaster TM-15 6.35 x 9.52 B 28.1
RP-KⅡ06N-150Z-DC24V 24 150 Tygon A-60-F 6.35 x 9.52 A 25.6
RP-KⅡ06W-150Z-DC24V 24 150 Transmaster TM-15 6.35 x 9.52 A 25.6
RP-KⅡ06N-200Z-DC24V 24 200 Tygon A-60-F 6.35 x 9.52 A 25.6
RP-KⅡ06W-200Z-DC24V 24 200 Transmaster TM-15 6.35 x 9.52 A 25.6
RP-KⅡ06N-250Z-DC24V 24 250 Tygon A-60-F 6.35 x 9.52 A 25.6
RP-KⅡ06W-250Z-DC24V 24 250 Transmaster TM-15 6.35 x 9.52 A 25.6
A
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Tubing

-0.05 -0.04 -0.03 -0.02 -0.01 0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05
(MPa)
P-Q Characteristic (for reference)
Suction            Discharge
Discharge rate
Discharge rate
* PharMed BPT and Tygon A-60-F are products of Saint-Gobain SA and formerly described as PherMed and Norprene in our brochure.
Flow rate
Weight (for reference)
Motor/Power source
Tubing
(mL/min)
March, 2024
Type IDxOD(mm)
RP-2GⅡ02Ｓ-25Ｚ-DC12V 12 25 Silicone 2 X 4
RP-2GⅡ02F-25Z-DC12V 12 20 PharMed BPT 2 X 4
RP-2GⅡ02Ｓ-50Z-DC24V 24 50 Silicone 2 X 4
RP-2GⅡ02F-50Z-DC24V 24 50 PharMed BPT 2 X 4
RP-2GⅡ2.5Ｓ-35Z-DC12V 12 30 Silicone 2.5 X 4.5
RP-2GⅡ2.5Ｓ-70Z-DC24V 24 70 Silicone 2.5 X 4.5
RP-2GⅡ2.8N-40Z-DC12V 12 35 Tygon A-60-F 2.8 X 4.8
RP-2GⅡ2.8N-80Z-DC24V 24 80 Tygon A-60-F 2.8 X 4.8
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Tubing
Flow rate

 4- 7.5 hole
2-M3 tap
 2
1
（screw head runout）
（for fixing pump）
(motor runout)
March, 2024
* PharMed BPT & SWFT are products of Saint-Gobain SA and PharMed BPT was formerly described as PharMed.in our brochure.
* Transmaster TM-15 is product of Mitsuboshi Co. Ltd., Japan.
Type ID OD (mm)
Flow
Direction
Ｌ
Dimention
RP-M02S-5Z-DC24V 24 5 Silicone 2 x 4 A 30.8
RP-M02F-5Z-DC24V 24 5 PharMed BPT 2 x 4 A 30.8
RP-M02W-5Z-DC24V 24 5 Transmaster TM-15 2 x 4 A 30.8
RP-M03S-10Z-DC24V 24 10 Silicone 3 x 5 A 30.8
RP-M03F-10Z-DC24V 24 10 PharMed BPT 3 x 5 A 30.8
RP-M03W-10Z-DC24V 24 10 Transmaster TM-15 3 x 5 A 30.8
RP-M03S-20Z-DC24V 24 20 Silicone 3 x 5 A 30.8
RP-M03F-20Z-DC24V 24 20 PharMed BPT 3 x 5 A 30.8
RP-M03W-20Z-DC24V 24 20 Transmaster TM-15 3 x 5 A 30.8
RP-M03S-30Z-DC24V 24 30 Silicone 3 x 5 A 30.8
RP-M03F-30Z-DC24V 24 30 PharMed BPT 3 x 5 A 30.8
RP-M03W-30Z-DC24V 24 30 Transmaster TM-15 3 x 5 A 30.8
RP-M04S-50Z-DC24V 24 50 Silicone 4 x 6 B 28.3
RP-M04F-50Z-DC24V 24 50 PharMed BPT 4 x 6 B 28.3
RP-M04W-50Z-DC24V 24 50 Transmaster TM-15 4 x 6 B 28.3
RP-M04C-50Z-DC24V 24 50 SWFT 3.9 x 5.8 B 28.3
RP-M04F-70Z-DC24V 24 65 PharMed BPT 4 x 6 B 28.3
RP-M04W-70Z-DC24V 24 65 Transmaster TM-15 4 x 6 B 28.3
RP-M04C-70Z-DC24V 24 65 SWFT 3.9 x 5.8 B 28.3
Remarks
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
TubingFlow rate

40.0%
60.0%
80.0%
100.0%
120.0%
-0.05 -0.04 -0.03 -0.02 -0.01 0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05
(MPa)
P-Q Characteristic (for reference)
Suction            Discharge
Discharge rate
Discharge rate
* PharMed BPT and Tygon A-60-F are products of Saint-Gobain SA and formerly described as PharMed and Norprene in our brochure.
March, 2024
Type ID x OD(mm)
RP-GⅡ02Ｓ-10Z-DC12V 12 12 Silicone 2 x 4
RP-GⅡ02F-10Z-DC24V 24 10 PharMed BPT 2 x 4
RP-GⅡ02F-10Z-DC12V 12 10 PharMed BPT 2 x 4
RP-GⅡ02Ｓ-25Z-DC24V 24 25 Silicone 2 x 4
RP-GⅡ02F-25Z-DC24V 24 25 PharMed BPT 2 x 4
RP-GⅡ2.5S-20Z-DC12V 12 20 Silicone 2.5 x 4.5
RP-GⅡ2.5S-40Z-DC24V 24 40 Silicone 2.5 x 4.5
RP-GⅡ2.8N-20Z-DC12V 12 20 Tygon A-60-F 2.8 x 4.8
RP-GⅡ2.8N-40Z-DC24V 24 40 Tygon A-60-F 2.8 x 4.8
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
TubingFlow rate
（mL/min)

0.0%
20.0%
40.0%
60.0%
80.0%
100.0%
120.0%
-0.05 -0.04 -0.03 -0.02 -0.01 0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05
(MPa)
P-Q Characteristic [RP-M Series] (for reference)Discharge rate
Discharge rate
Suction            Discharge
March, 2024
* PharMed BPT & SWFT are products of Saint-Gobain SA .  PhaMed BPT was formerly described as PharMed in our brochure.
50Hz 60Hz Type ID x OD (mm)
RP-M02S-5Z-AC100V 100 4.2 5 Silicone 2 x 4
RP-M02F-5Z-AC100V 100 4.2 5 PharMed BPT 2 x 4
RP-M03S-15Z-AC100V 100 12.5 15 Silicone 3 x 5
RP-M03F-15Z-AC100V 100 12.5 15 PharMed BPT 3 x 5
RP-M04S-20Z-AC100V 100 17 20 Silicone 4 x 6
RP-M04F-20Z-AC100V 100 17 20 PharMed BPT 4 x 6
RP-M04C-20Z-AC100V 100 17 20 SWFT 3.9 x 5.8
RP-M04S-35Z-AC100V 100 29 35 Silicone 4 x 6
RP-M04F-35Z-AC100V 100 29 35 PharMed BPT 4 x 6
RP-M04C-35Z-AC100V 100 29 35 SWFT 3.9 x 5.8
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
TubingFlow rate
( mL/min )
Mpa -0.03 -0.02 -0.01 0 0.01 0.02 0.03
吐出率 93.7% 95.2% 99.2% 100.0% 98.4% 98.4% 98.4%
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
120%
-0.03 -0.02 -0.01 0 0.01 0.02 0.03
吸 引 ・ 吐 出 圧 力 （Ｍｐa）
吐出率 ＲＰ－ＧⅢ０２Ｓ Ｐ－Ｑ曲線 [ RP-GⅢ-02S]
OUT
IN
Series
* PharMed BPT and Versilon F-5500-A are products of Saint-Gobain SA and formerly described as PharMed and Fluran in our brochure.
* Transmaster TM-15 is product of Mitsuboshi Co., Ltd.,Japan
Type ID OD (mm)
RP-GⅢ02Ｓ-12Z-DC6V 6 12 Silicone 2 x 4
RP-GⅢ02Ｓ-5Z-DC3V 3 5 Silicone 2 x 4
RP-GⅢ02F-10Z-DC6V 6 10 PharMed BPT 2 x 4
RP-GⅢ02F-4P5Z-DC3V 3 4.5 PharMed BPT 2 x 4
RP-GⅢ1.6F-6P5Z-DC6V 6 6.5 PharMed BPT 1.6 x 3.2
RP-GⅢ1.6F-2P5Z-DC3V 3 2.5 PharMed BPT 1.6 x 3.2
RP-GⅢ1.6R-8Z-DC6V 6 8 Versilon F-5500-A 1.6 x 3.2
RP-GⅢ1.6R-3P2Z-DC3V 3 3.2 Versilon F-5500-A 1.6 x 3.2
RP-GⅢ1.6W-7Z-DC6V 6 7 Transmaster TM-15 1.6 x 3.2
RP-GⅢ1.6W-3Z-DC3V 3 3 Transmaster TM-15 1.6 x 3.2
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Flow rate
（mL/min)
Tubing
March, 2024
Flow rate
Weight (for reference)
Motor/Power source
Tubing
(mL/min)
New !
Flow rate
Motor / Power source
Tubing
Weight (for reference)
April, 2024
Type ID x OD(mm)
RP-H02S-10Z-DC24V 24 3  - 10 Silicone 2.0 x 4.0 RK-H02S
RP-H02F-10Z-DC24V 24 3  - 10 PharMed BPT 2.0 x 4.0 RK-H02F
RP-H1.6S-7Z-DC24V 24 2  -  7 Silicone 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6S
RP-H1.6F-7Z-DC24V 24 2  -  7 PharMed BPT 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6F
RP-H1.6R-7Z-DC24V 24 2  -  7 Versilon F-5500-A 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6R
RP-H1.6W-7Z-DC24V 24 2  -  7 TransmasterTM-15 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6W
RP-H02S-10Z-DC24VL 24 3  - 10 Silicone 2.0 x 4.0 RK-H02S
RP-H02F-10Z-DC24VL 24 3  - 10 PharMed BPT 2.0 x 4.0 RK-H02F
RP-H1.6S-7Z-DC24VL 24 2  -  7 Silicone 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6S
RP-H1.6F-7Z-DC24VL 24 2  -  7 PharMed BPT 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6F
RP-H1.6R-7Z-DC24VL 24 2  -  7 Versilon F-5500-A 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6R
RP-H1.6W-7Z-DC24VL 24 2  -  7 TransmasterTM-15 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6W
RP-H02S-10Z-DC5VS 5 (30μL)  - 10 Silicone 2.0 x 4.0 RK-H02S
RP-H02F-10Z-DC5VS 5 (30μL)  - 10 PharMed BPT 2.0 x 4.0 RK-H02F
RP-H1.6S-7Z-DC5VS 5 (20μL)  - 7 Silicone 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6S
RP-H1.6F-7Z-DC5VS 5 (20μL)  - 7 PharMed BPT 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6F
RP-H1.6R-7Z-DC5VS 5 (20μL)  - 7 Versilon F-5500-A 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6R
RP-H1.6W-7Z-DC5VS 5 (20μL)  - 7 TransmasterTM-15 1.6 x 3.2 RK-H1.6W
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Flow rate
（mL/min)

20.0%
40.0%
60.0%
80.0%
100.0%
120.0%
-0.03 -0.025 -0.02 -0.015 -0.01 0 0.01 0.015 0.02 0.025 0.03
(MPa)
* Tygon A-60-F and  products of Saint-Gobain SA.  Tygon-A-60-F was formerly described as Norprene in our brochure.
Flow rate
Weight (for reference)
Motor/Power source
Tubing
(mL/min)
Type ID x OD (mm)
ɻRP-Q1.5S-P45Z-DC3V 3 0.45 Silicone 1.5 x 2.5
ɻRP-Q1.2N-P20Z-DC3V 3 0.20 Tygon A-60-F 1.2 x 2.5
ɻRP-Q1.2C-P20Z-DC3V 3 0.20 SWFT 1.2 x 2.5
ɻRP-QX1.5S-1Z-DC3V 3 1.10 Silicone 1.5 x 2.5
ɻRP-QX1.2N-P50Z-DC3V 3 0.50 Tygon A-60-F 1.2 x 2.5
ɻRP-QX1.2C-P50Z-DC3V 3 0.50 SWFT 1.2 x 2.5
B
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Tubing

 60
5.5
 5
0
 1
1
䣋䣐䢢䢢䢢䢢䢢䣑䣗䣖
Flow rate
Weight (for reference)
Material of main parts
Motor/Power source
Tubing
Series
Product name of
Type ID x OD (mm) Pump system
ɻRP-M02S-25A-DC24VE 24 25 Silicone (S) 2 x 4 RE-C300-M02S
ɻRP-M02F-25A-DC24VE 24 25 PharMed (F) 2 x 4 RE-C300-M02F
ɻRP-M02W-25A-DC24VE 24 25 TM-15 (W) 2 x 4 RE-C300-M02W
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Flow rate
(Max. mL)

凚䣯䣱䣶䣱䣴䢢䣴䣷䣰䣱䣷䣶凛
傜䣏䣱䣷䣰䣶䣫䣰䣩䢢䣲䣮䣣䣶䣧䢢䣸䣫䣧䣹傝 傜䣈䣮䣱䣹䢢䣦䣫䣴䣧䣥䣶䣫䣱䣰傝傜䣑䣷䣶䣮䣫䣰䣧䢢䣸䣫䣧䣹傝
凚䣨䣱䣴䢢䣨䣫䣺䣫䣰䣩䢢䣲䣷䣯䣲凛
 31.8 䢢凚䢷䢸䢰䢴凛䢢 21.5
3
8
.5
 16.5
 14
3
7
  7
䣄䣧䢢䣵䣷䣴䣧䢢䣶䣪䣣䣶䢢䣶䣪䣧䢢䣯䣱䣶䣱䣴䢢䣵䣪䣣䣨䣶䢢䣲䣱䣵䣫䣶䣫䣱䣰䢢䣫䣵䢢䣪䣱䣴䣫䣼䣱䣰䣶䣣䣮䢰
Product name of
Type ID x OD (mm) Pump system
ɻRP-H1.6S-7A-DC24VE 24 7 Silicone (S) 1.6 x 3.2 RE-C300-H1.6S
ɻRP-H1.6F-7A-DC24VE 24 7 PharMed (F) 1.6 x 3.2 RE-C300-H1.6F
ɻRP-H1.6E-7A-DC24VE 24 7 * E-65-F (E) 1.6 x 3.2 RE-C300-H1.6E
ɻRP-H1.6R-7A-DC24VE 24 7 Fluran (R) 1.6 x 3.2 RE-C300-H1.6R
ɻRP-H1.6W-7A-DC24VE 24 7 TM-15 (W) 1.6 x 3.2 RE-C300-H1.6W
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Flow rate
(Max. mL)